
PORTO WORLD CUP
06th till 12th July 2015 -- PORTO(PT)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP
1st 
HR

2nd 
HR

Gr-
Rank

VINK Michael NL 60 62 0.967 4 5 4 1

PAIS Pedro PT 46 55 0.836 2 5 4 2

CLERICO ANA Maria ES 39 77 0.506 0 4 3 3

CASAL JUAN Manuel ES 60 92 0.652 4 6 6 1

GARCIA NAJERA Francisco Jose ES 47 88 0.534 2 7 4 2

EHRHARDT Peter DE 34 104 0.326 0 4 3 3

BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 60 78 0.769 4 4 4 1

PEREZ Rafael ES 59 94 0.627 2 4 4 2

MALSERT Philippe FR 27 70 0.385 0 4 2 3

SCHRAUWEN Lennart NL 60 65 0.923 4 6 5 1

POZO Eugenio ES 44 54 0.814 2 8 5 2

SPRUZINA Frank DE 19 75 0.253 0 3 2 3

CUENCA AMADOR Luis ES 60 169 0.355 3 6 4 1

SAEZ RODRIGUEZ Matias ES 53 147 0.360 2 4 3 2

KORKMAZ Fatih TR 54 160 0.337 1 3 2 3

CETIN Volkan NL 60 68 0.882 4 5 5 1

GARCIA-CALVO Julian Angel ES 50 81 0.617 2 6 3 2

GUNDOGDU Bahattin TR 45 89 0.505 0 4 3 3

AHN Ji Hun KR 60 43 1.395 4 6 5 1

GUIRAO Orenes Jose Diego ES 54 57 0.947 2 7 4 2

SNELLEN Hans Jr. NL 30 58 0.517 0 3 2 3

MONTES Antonio ES 60 57 1.052 4 7 5 1

KARAGÜZEL Bülent TR 58 101 0.574 2 5 4 2

VINK Robert NL 30 90 0.333 0 4 3 3

GROOT Raymon NL 60 67 0.895 3 7 5 1

SANTOS Miguel PT 47 56 0.839 2 6 5 2

FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 42 61 0.688 1 4 3 3

SCHEPERS Alvaro NL 60 91 0.659 4 4 3 1

GOMES João PT 58 74 0.783 2 10 5 2

PINTO Ricardo PT 32 59 0.542 0 3 2 3

TORRES Joaquim PT 60 77 0.779 4 5 3 1

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 58 69 0.840 2 5 4 2

SIAKAVARAS Lazaros GR 31 78 0.397 0 3 3 3

FERNANDES Vitor PT 55 61 0.901 2 4 4 1

TOMÁS Fernando PT 59 75 0.786 2 6 5 2

TACHOIRE Adrien FR 45 74 0.608 2 3 3 3

SILVA Fernando Manuel PT 60 68 0.882 4 6 4 1
CUNHA Fernando PT 45 58 0.775 2 5 5 2

BEY GARCIA Juan Antonio ES 31 82 0.378 0 5 3 3

BRANDAO Pedro PT 60 97 0.618 4 3 3 1
COSTA Hugo PT 58 93 0.623 2 3 3 2

CARRASCOSA MOTA Miguel ES 24 90 0.266 0 3 2 3

ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 60 55 1.090 4 5 4 1
ESCUDEIRO Jose PT 55 61 0.901 2 4 3 2

COSTA Jorge PT 27 62 0.435 0 5 3 3

CARRASCO Jose Antonio ES 60 60 1.000 4 5 5 1
BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 54 46 1.173 2 5 4 2

ALMEIDA Carlos PT 38 54 0.703 0 5 4 3

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

PPP-Qual-
1st Rank

AHN Ji Hun KR 60 43 1.395 4 6 5 1

ZAPATA GARCIA Juan David ES 60 55 1.090 4 5 4 2

MONTES Antonio ES 60 57 1.052 4 7 5 3

CARRASCO Jose Antonio ES 60 60 1.000 4 5 5 4

VINK Michael NL 60 62 0.967 4 5 4 5

SCHRAUWEN Lennart NL 60 65 0.923 4 6 5 6

SILVA Fernando Manuel PT 60 68 0.882 4 6 4 7

CETIN Volkan NL 60 68 0.882 4 5 5 8

TORRES Joaquim PT 60 77 0.779 4 5 3 9

BOTE Juan Bouterin ES 60 78 0.769 4 4 4 10

SCHEPERS Alvaro NL 60 91 0.659 4 4 3 11

CASAL JUAN Manuel ES 60 92 0.652 4 6 6 12
BRANDAO Pedro PT 60 97 0.618 4 3 3 13
GROOT Raymon NL 60 67 0.895 3 7 5 14

CUENCA AMADOR Luis ES 60 169 0.355 3 6 4 15
FERNANDES Vitor PT 55 61 0.901 2 4 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

PPP-Qual-
2nd Rank

0 BLAUWBLOMME Henk BE 54 46 1.173 2 5 4 1
2 GUIRAO Orenes Jose Diego ES 54 57 0.947 2 7 4 2
3 ESCUDEIRO Jose PT 55 61 0.901 2 4 3 3
4 SOARES Jose Miguel PT 58 69 0.840 2 5 4 4
5 SANTOS Miguel PT 47 56 0.839 2 6 5 5
6 PAIS Pedro PT 46 55 0.836 2 5 4 6
7 POZO Eugenio ES 44 54 0.814 2 8 5 7
8 TOMÁS Fernando PT 59 75 0.786 2 6 5 8
9 GOMES João PT 58 74 0.783 2 10 5 9

10 CUNHA Fernando PT 45 58 0.775 2 5 5 10
11 PEREZ Rafael ES 59 94 0.627 2 4 4 11
12 COSTA Hugo PT 58 93 0.623 2 3 3 12
13 GARCIA-CALVO Julian Angel ES 50 81 0.617 2 6 3 13
14 KARAGÜZEL Bülent TR 58 101 0.574 2 5 4 14
15 GARCIA NAJERA Francisco Jose ES 47 88 0.534 2 7 4 15
16 SAEZ RODRIGUEZ Matias ES 53 147 0.360 2 4 3 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Av MP 1st HR
2nd 
HR

PPP-Qual-
3rd Rank

17 TACHOIRE Adrien FR 45 74 0.608 2 3 3 1
18 FIGUEIREDO Artur PT 42 61 0.688 1 4 3 2
19 KORKMAZ Fatih TR 54 160 0.337 1 3 2 3
20 ALMEIDA Carlos PT 38 54 0.703 0 5 4 4
21 PINTO Ricardo PT 32 59 0.542 0 3 2 5
22 SNELLEN Hans Jr. NL 30 58 0.517 0 3 2 6
23 CLERICO ANA Maria ES 39 77 0.506 0 4 3 7
24 GUNDOGDU Bahattin TR 45 89 0.505 0 4 3 8
25 COSTA Jorge PT 27 62 0.435 0 5 3 9
26 SIAKAVARAS Lazaros GR 31 78 0.397 0 3 3 10
27 MALSERT Philippe FR 27 70 0.385 0 4 2 11
28 BEY GARCIA Juan Antonio ES 31 82 0.378 0 5 3 12
29 VINK Robert NL 30 90 0.333 0 4 3 13
30 EHRHARDT Peter DE 34 104 0.326 0 4 3 14
31 CARRASCOSA MOTA Miguel ES 24 90 0.266 0 3 2 15
32 SPRUZINA Frank DE 19 75 0.253 0 3 2 16

I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

G

H

A

B

C

D

E

F

UMB Sports Programmer : Omar Samy


